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Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc.

Board Of Directors

Mark Freer

Community Mortgage Specialist
Key Bank

Mailcode: ID-56-KF-0218

702 W. |daho St, Floor 2

Boise, ID 83702

B - 364-8590 F - 364-8595

mark_r_ freer@keybank.com

Roni Gehring-Pratt
Demographic Database Design

Consultant

811 N 24th Street
Boise ID 83702
H- 343-1764

roniprati@cableone net

Koret Hall {Treasurer)
CPA

7840 W. Savannah Court
Boise, ID 83714

H - 853-2572 F — 854-0907
C - 863-6940
korrigdcableone.net

Katie Kilgrow
Boise City/Ada Co. Housing Authority

2020 Spaulding Street
Boise, Idaho 83705
B-345-4907 F-345-490%
H - 384-1193

jamieandkatie@cableone.net

Sue Maben

Park Davis Resident

2518 W. Davis Street

Boise, Idaho 83702

B - 344-5544 F- 344-3717
H - 388-1890, C - 703-5909

Sue.maben@ncmce.com

Gwen Mitchell

Park Davis Resident

915 N. 30" Street

Boise, Idaho 83702
B-345-8330 x36
H-383-0848 F-345-2247
gwen@boiseartmuseum.org

J. Craige Naylor {President)

Senior Deputy Director
FannieMae Partnership Office
205 North 10" #200

Boise, 1D 83702

B - 345-1058 C- B41-5075
F - 345-2378

craige_ | navylor@fanniemae.com

Sondra Nowak

Park Davis Resident

917 N. 30" Street

Boise, Idahe 83702

H - 385-0297 C-631-6321
{no e-mail)

Dama Overstreet

Professional Business Services
1674 Hill Road

Boise, |daho 83702

B - 367-9211 F- 367-9254

buddama@mindspring.com

Jane Pavek

VP, Community Development Officer
Wells Fargo

PO Box 7069

MAC #U1801-034

Boise, ID 83730

B - 393-2061

F — 393-2062
pavek@WellsFargo.com

Shirley Randolph

Veterans Park Resident
4333 W Plum Street

Boise ID 83703

H - 342-4336 F - 342-4336-

vetspark@aol.com

Heather Sabala

District Service Manager
US Bank

BS-ID-CB8

P.O. Box 8247

Boise, ID 83733

B — 383-7147 F — 383-7141

heather.sabala@usbank.com
Andy Schneider {Secretary)

Marketing Rep.
Intermountain Gas Company
PO Box 7608

Boise D 83707
B-377-6813 F - 377-8867

aschneid@intgas.com
Tonya Smith (Vice President}

Vice President, Branch Manager
D.L. Evans Bank

2560 E. Fairview

Merician, 1D 83642

B - 895-8320 F - 895-8345
tsmith@dlevans.com

Diane Thompson

Agency Field Specialist

State Farm

860 E. Watertower Ln., Suite 204
Meridian, ID 83642

B — 884-8747

F - 884-8718

diane. Thompson.cy82@statefarm.com



